Reference number

LBL/3 -
LBL/8 -

LBL/120 -
LBL/22G
LBL/10 -
LBL/11A -
LBL/11 -
LBL/13 -
LBL/14 -
LBL/18E
LBL/42 -
LBL/44C -
LBL / 44A -
LBL/44 -
LBL /44B -
LBL /45 -
LBL /46 -
LBL / 46A -
LBL /47A -

LBL /50 -
LBL/51B -
LBL/51A -
LBL/51 D
LBL/51 -
LBL/51C
LBL/9 -
LBL/52 -
LBL /52A —
LBL/53A-F
LBL /54 -
LBL/54C -
LBL /54B -
LBL/146
LBL /55 -
LBL/59B
LBL /56 -
LBL / 56A -
LBL/57 -
LBL/57A -
LBL / 58A -
LBL /58 -
LBL / 60E —
LBL /60 -
LBL / 60A —
LBL /60B —
LBL/60D
LBL/60F
LBL /63 -
LBL/118 -
LBL/64 -
LBL /65 -
LBL/111 -
LBL /66 -
LBL/ 22Q
LBL/67 -
LBL/68C —
LBL /68 -
LBL / 68A -
LBL/70D
LBL/70C -

Contents list
London Borough of Lambeth
Committee name

Accounts sub - committee
Adult services sub - committee, of social services

Age concern Lambeth executive committee (old people's welfare association )

All district housing committee

Amenity services

Appeals and representation sub - committee

Appeals committee

Area improvement sub - committee

Arts and recreation association committee

Audit Committee

Best value panel

Brixton area committee

Brixton challenge sub - committee

Brixton district housing committee

Brixton resources sub —committee

Cabinet

Capital expenditure sub - committee

Capital program implementation sub - committee

Car parking - members and staff - sub - committee
Cases sub committee: see Social services cases sub committee
Central services committee

Children and families sub - committee

Children and young persons sub - committee, of social services
Children and young people's scrutiny committee
Children's committee

Children's homes sub-committee

Civil defence committee - -

Clapham district housing committee

Clapham and Stockwell area committee

Committee A-F

Community affairs committee

Community liaison sub - committee

Community rights and grants committee
Comprehensive Performance Assessment advisory forum
Conservation areas advisory committee

Constitution

Construction services committee

Contractor committee

Control and amenities committee

Control and licensing sub — committee

Corporate committee

Corporate resources committee

Council and chief officers joint committee

Council and joint works committee

Council and staff joint committee

Council and teaching joint consultative committee
Council for Community relations

Council and staff joint consultative committee

Crime prevention sub - committee

Decentralisation and area management sub - committee
Depots sub - committee

Development committee

Direct services committee

Discretionary awards appeal sub - committee

District housing policy committee

Economic activity and employment committee
Education and children's services scrutiny sub-committee
Education committee

Education scrutiny committee

Environment and community safety scrutiny sub-committee
Environment and leisure committee

Covering dates

1968-1970
1989-1993

1977-1981
1979-1987
1969-1989
1994-1995
1966-1973
1979-1985
1965-1980
1997-1999
1998-1999
2003-2007
1993-1995
1976-1995
1981-1982
1999-2014
1989-1990
1979-1980
1966-1972

1990-1997
1995-1996
1989-1997
2006-
1967-1970
1985-1989
1965-1968
1976-1995
2003-2007
1964
1979-1990
1975-1979
1990-1991
2003-2005
1986-1987
2001-2011
1973-1989
1995-1998
1965-1967
1991-1998
2002-2012
1998-1999
1990-1
1992-3
1969-1994
1995-1996
1968-1971
1995-1996
1994-1998
1983-1985
1970
1965-1970
1990-1
1994-1998
1976-1979
1979-1990
2003-2006
1989-1999
2000-2003
2001, 2006-2013
1990-1991



LBL/ 70B -
LBL/70E
LBL/70 -
LBL/71 -
LBL/17 -
LBL/72 -
LBL/73 -
LBL/138
LBL/ 121 -
LBL/122 -
LBL/17A -
LBL / 20A -
LBL/18B -
LBL/18C -
LBL /18D -
LBL/145
LBL /59 /1-
LBL/59/2
LBL/20
LBL/76F
LBL/76A
LBL/76B
LBL/76C -
LBL/76 -
LBL/76E
LBL/76D
LBL/21C -
LBL/113A
LBL/22S
LBL/22C -
LBL /22D -
LBL / 22H-
LBL /22N -
LBL/22T
LBL/22B
LBL/22 -
LBL/ 22P
LBL/22R
LBL / 22A -
LBL/22L
LBL/ 128 -
LBL/124 -
LBL /22| -
LBL /22M -
LBL/21E -
LBL/108A —
LBL/108B -
LBL /23A -
LBL /80 -
LBL/103A -
LBL/143
LBL /26B -
LBL/57B -
LBL/75A —
LBL / 85A -
LBL/85B
LBL /86 -
LBL / 86A
LBL/12A
LBL/126 -
LBL /127 -
LBL /89 -
LBL/90 -
LBL/91 -
LBL/147
LBL/ 128 -

Environment scrutiny committee

Environment services regeneration scrutiny committee
Environmental services committee and Environment committee
Equalities committee

Establishment committee

Executive committee

Expenditure control sub - committee
Externalisation sub — committee

Finance and community planning sub —committee
Finance and environment scrutiny committee
Finance and establishment committee

Finance and general purpose committee
Finance and management committee

Finance and performance review sub -committee
Finance scrutiny sub-committee

Forward plan

Full Council meetings - set 1

Full council set 2

General purposes committee

Health and adult services scrutiny committee
Health and consumer services committee

Health and protection committee

Health and welfare committee

Health committee

Health, housing and adult social services scrutiny sub committee
Health scrutiny sub committee

Highways and works committee

Home safety advisory group

Homeless persons working party

Housing joint urgency committee

Housing joint urgency sub - committee

Housing management sub — committee

Housing service committee

Housing and Adult Social Services sub-committee
Housing benefit committee and review board
Housing committee -

Housing empty property sub - committee

Housing Investment Commission

Housing management sub-committee

Housing scrutiny committee

Information technology sub — committee
Investigating committee

Joint area housing committee

Joint district housing committee

Joint sub — committee of the development, highways and works

Joint urgency committee

Joint urgency sub - committee

Joint works committee

Kennington district housing committee
Lambeth sports council

Lambeth safety council

Libraries and amenities committee
Licensing committee

Loans and grants sub - committee
London boroughs association

London boroughs association - social services committee
Management services committee
Management services sub-committee
Members' Appointments sub committee
North Lambeth area committee
Norwood area committee

Norwood District housing committee
Nuisance working party

Operational services committee
Overview scrutiny committee

Pedlar's Acre trust sub —committee

2002-2005
2004-2007
1991-1999
1990-1995
1965-1969
2000-2006
1985
1995-1997
1980
2003-2004
1964-1972
1965-1979
1970-1972
1980-1990
2000-2007
2002-2010
1964-1999
1974-2017
1968-1970
2006-2010
1974-
1970-1975
1967-1969
1965-1968
2003-2008
2004-2006
1965-1970
1967-1968
1992-3
1984

1982
1969-1990
1994-1995
2004-2006
1993-1994
1965-1999
1977-1979
2001
1984-1994
2001-2010
1996
1996-1997
1972-1975
1989-1995
1967-1968
1985-1986
1984-1985
1975-1992
1990-1995
1975-1981
1976-1981
1968-1970
1998-2008, 2012
1990-1994
1975-1970
1980-1983
1972-1979
1972-1990
1986-1989
2003-2007
2001-2007
1990-1995
1985-1986
1991-1996
2006-2010
1995-1997



LBL / 92A-
LBL /92
LBL/90
LBL / 40E —
LBL/65A
LBL/44D
LBL/40G
LBL/40H
LBL/40J
LBL/93
LBL / 94A -
LBL/94 -
LBL/94C -
LBL /94D —
LBL /94B-
LBL /95 -
LBL /96 -
LBL/33 -
LBL/34 -
LBL/34A
LBL/34B
LBL/35
LBL/ 129 -
LBL/61A -
LBL/97 -
LBL /130 -
LBL /98 -
LBL /99 -
LBL/113B
LBL/132
LBL/101 -
LBL/102A -
LBL/102 -
LBL /48 -
LBL/102E
LBL/102F
LBL/102D
LBL/102B
LBL/102G
LBL/68B —
LBL/139
LBL/133A
LBL/133
LBL/104 -
LBL /105 -
LBL/134 -
LBL/144
LBL/38 -
LBL/92B —
LBL /106 -
LBL/31A
LBL / 40F -
LBL / 40A
LBL/40C
LBL /107 -
LBL /136 -
LBL/51E
LBL /135 -
LBL/108 -
LBL/137A
LBL/113 -
LBL/115 -
LBL/109 -
LBL/110 -
LBL/60E

Pension sub - committee

Personnel Sub committee

Personnel Sub committee

Planning and development committee

Planning and development and housing sub-committee
Planning and development Brixton town centre sub committee
Planning applications committee

Planning applications committee committee1
Planning applications committee, committee A
Police committee

Policy and resources committee and its urgency sub-committee
Policy committee

Policy planning group

Policy , resources and appointments committee
Policy , resources and performance review committee
Private sector sub - committee

Public safety committee

Public control committee-

Public relations -

Public relations and twinning sub committee
Public relations libraries twinning committee
Public services

Quality and equality sub - committee

Rating sub - committee

Refuse and other services sub - committee
Regeneration sub — committee

Rent arrears eviction panel

Revenue sub - committee

Road safety advisory group

Schools sub-committee

Secure accommodation cases reviewing sub - committee of social services
Social services appeals sub - committee

Social services committee

Social Services Cases sub - committee

Social services community care sub committee
Social services inner-city partnership

Social services Netley Waterside house management group
Social services scrutiny committee

Social Services urgency sub-committee

Special educational needs working party
Special review committee

Staff safety committee

Staff sub committee

Standards committee

Stockwell district housing committee

Streatham area committee

Street naming amendments

Superannuation -

Superannuation fund investment sub committee
Tax arrears sub - committee

Tenancy agreement working party

Town planning weekly list of applications

Town planning applications sub committee

Town planning development sub committee
Transport planning sub - committee

Udp working group ( unitary development plan)
Under Eights sub-committee

Upper Norwood joint library committee

Urgency committees and sub —committees
Voluntary sector working party

Water safety advisory group

Welfare committee

Women's rights committee

Working groups in pollution and homelessness
Works Council

1998
1990-1999
1990-1999
1969-1991
1971-1976
1978-1982
2003-2014
2007-2010
2007-2010
1984-1990
1979-1986
1970-1979; 2000-2001
1974-1978
1986-1988
1989-1998
1985
1966-1975
1967-1969
1972-1974
1972-1974
1965-1968
1969-1990
1994-1998
1990-1995
1968-1971
1995-1999
1990-1992
1989-1990
1967-1968
1995-1997
1989-1996
1993-4
1970-1999
1986-1999
1993-1996
1988
1977-1981
2000-2003
1987-1989
1994-1995
1978-1979
1972-1976
1968-1969
2000-2012
1976-1994
2003-2007
1998-2003
1992-3
1993-1996
1993-1994
1979
2001-2011
1965-1999
1966-1976
1994-1999
2003
1995-1996
1963-1985
1990-1996
1994-1997
1967
1972-1975
1984-1991
1970-1975
1996-1997



