Contents list London Borough of Lambeth Committee name

London Borough of Lambeth					
Reference number	Committee name	Covering dates			
LBL / 3 -	Accounts sub - committee	1968-1970			
LBL / 8 -	Adult services sub - committee, of social services	1989-1993			
LDL / O -	Addit Services Sub-Committee, of Social Services	1909-1993			
LDL /400	A	1077 1001			
LBL / 120 –	Age concern Lambeth executive committee (old people's welfare association)				
LBL / 22G	All district housing committee	1979-1987			
LBL / 10 –	Amenity services	1969-1989			
LBL / 11A -	Appeals and representation sub - committee	1994-1995			
LBL / 11 -	Appeals committee	1966-1973			
LBL / 13 -	Area improvement sub - committee	1979-1985			
LBL / 14 -	Arts and recreation association committee	1965-1980			
LBL / 18E	Audit Committee	1997-1999			
LBL / 42 -	Best value panel	1998-1999			
LBL / 44C –	Brixton area committee	2003-2007			
LBL / 44A -	Brixton challenge sub - committee	1993-1995			
LBL / 44 -	Brixton district housing committee	1976-1995			
LBL / 44B -	Brixton resources sub – committee	1981-1982			
LBL / 45 -	Cabinet	1999-2014			
		1989-1990			
LBL / 46 -	Capital expenditure sub - committee				
LBL / 46A -	Capital program implementation sub - committee	1979-1980			
LBL / 47A -	Car parking - members and staff - sub - committee	1966-1972			
	Cases sub committee: see Social services cases sub committee				
LBL / 50 -	Central services committee	1990-1997			
LBL / 51B -	Children and families sub - committee	1995-1996			
LBL / 51A -	Children and young persons sub - committee, of social services	1989-1997			
LBL/51 D	Children and young people's scrutiny committee	2006-			
LBL / 51 -	Children's committee	1967-1970			
LBL / 51 C	Children's homes sub-committee	1985-1989			
LBL / 9 -	Civil defence committee	1965-1968			
LBL / 52 -	Clapham district housing committee	1976-1995			
LBL / 52A -	Clapham and Stockwell area committee	2003-2007			
LBL / 53A - F	Committee A-F	1964			
LBL / 54 -	Community affairs committee	1979-1990			
LBL / 54C –	Community liaison sub - committee	1975-1979			
LBL / 54B -	Community rights and grants committee	1990-1991			
LBL/146	Comprehensive Performance Assessment advisory forum	2003-2005			
LBL / 55 -	Conservation areas advisory committee	1986-1987			
LBL/59B	Constitution	2001-2011			
LBL / 56 -	Construction services committee	1973-1989			
LBL / 56A -	Contractor committee	1995-1998			
LBL / 57 -	Control and amenities committee	1965-1967			
LBL / 57A -	Control and licensing sub – committee	1991-1998			
LBL / 58A -	Corporate committee	2002-2012			
	·				
LBL / 58 -	Corporate resources committee	1998-1999			
LBL / 60E –	Council and chief officers joint committee	1990-1			
LBL / 60 -	Council and joint works committee	1992-3			
LBL / 60A –	Council and staff joint committee	1969-1994			
LBL / 60B -	Council and teaching joint consultative committee	1995-1996			
LBL/60D	Council for Community relations	1968-1971			
LBL/60F	Council and staff joint consultative committee	1995-1996			
LBL / 63 -	Crime prevention sub - committee	1994-1998			
LBL / 118 -	Decentralisation and area management sub - committee	1983-1985			
LBL / 64 -	Depots sub - committee	1970			
LBL / 65 -	Development committee	1965-1970			
LBL / 111 -	Direct services committee	1990-1			
LBL / 66 -	Discretionary awards appeal sub - committee	1994-1998			
LBL/ 22Q	District housing policy committee	1976-1979			
LBL / 67 -	Economic activity and employment committee	1979-1990			
LBL / 68C —	Education and children's services scrutiny sub-committee	2003-2006			
LBL / 68 -	Education committee	1989-1999			
LBL / 68A -	Education scrutiny committee	2000-2003			
LBL/70D	Environment and community safety scrutiny sub-committee	2001, 2006-2013			
LBL / 70C -	Environment and leisure committee	1990-1991			

LBL / 70B -	Environment scrutiny committee	2002-2005
LBL/70E	Environment services regeneration scrutiny committee	2004-2007
LBL / 70 -	Environmental services committee and Environment committee	1991-1999
LBL / 71 -	Equalities committee	1990-1995
LBL / 17 -	Establishment committee	1965-1969
LBL / 72 -	Executive committee	2000-2006
LBL / 73 -	Expenditure control sub - committee	1985
LBL/138	Externalisation sub – committee	1995-1997
LBL / 121 –	Finance and community planning sub - committee	1980
LBL / 122 -	Finance and environment scrutiny committee	2003-2004
LBL / 17A -	Finance and establishment committee	1964-1972
LBL / 20A -	Finance and general purpose committee	1965-1979
LBL / 18B -	Finance and management committee	1970-1972
LBL / 18C -	Finance and performance review sub-committee	1980-1990
LBL / 18D -	Finance scrutiny sub-committee	2000-2007
LBL/145	Forward plan	2002-2010
LBL / 59 /1-	Full Council meetings - set 1	1964-1999
LBL/59/2	Full council set 2	1974-2017
LBL/20	General purposes committee	1968-1970
LBL/76F	Health and adult services scrutiny committee	2006-2010
LBL/76A	Health and consumer services committee	1974-
LBL/76B	Health and protection committee	1970-1975
LBL / 76C -	Health and welfare committee	1967-1969
LBL / 76 -	Health committee	1965-1968
LBL/76E	Health, housing and adult social services scrutiny sub committee	2003-2008
LBL/76D	Health scrutiny sub committee	2004-2006
LBL / 21C -	Highways and works committee	1965-1970
LBL/113A	Home safety advisory group	1967-1968
LBL/22S	Homeless persons working party	1992-3
LBL / 22C -	Housing joint urgency committee	1984
LBL / 22D -	Housing joint urgency sub - committee	1982
LBL / 22H-	Housing management sub - committee	1969-1990
LBL / 22N -	Housing service committee	1994-1995
LBL/22T	Housing and Adult Social Services sub-committee	2004-2006
LBL/22B	Housing benefit committee and review board	1993-1994
LBL / 22 -	Housing committee -	1965-1999
LBL/ 22P	Housing empty property sub - committee	1977-1979
LBL/22R	Housing Investment Commission	2001
LBL / 22A -	Housing management sub-committee	1984-1994
LBL/22L	Housing scrutiny committee	2001-2010
LBL / 123 -	Information technology sub – committee	1996
LBL / 124 -	Investigating committee	1996-1997
LBL / 22I -	Joint area housing committee	1972-1975
LBL / 22M -	Joint district housing committee	1989-1995
LBL / 21E -	Joint sub - committee of the development, highways and works	1967-1968
LBL / 108A –	Joint urgency committee	1985-1986
LBL / 108B -	Joint urgency sub - committee	1984-1985
LBL / 23A -	Joint works committee	1975-1992
LBL / 80 -	Kennington district housing committee	1990-1995
LBL / 103A -	Lambeth sports council	1975-1981
LBL/143	Lambeth safety council	1976-1981
LBL / 26B -	Libraries and amenities committee	1968-1970
LBL / 57B -	Licensing committee	1998-2008, 2012
LBL / 75A –	Loans and grants sub - committee	1990-1994
LBL / 85A -	London boroughs association	1975-1970
LBL/85B	London boroughs association - social services committee	1980-1983
LBL / 86 -	Management services committee	1972-1979
LBL / 86A	Management services sub-committee	1972-1990
LBL/12A	Members' Appointments sub committee	1986-1989
LBL / 126 -	North Lambeth area committee	2003-2007
LBL / 127 -	Norwood area committee	2001-2007
LBL / 89 -	Norwood District housing committee	1990-1995
LBL / 90 -	Nuisance working party	1985-1986
LBL / 91 -	Operational services committee	1991-1996
LBL/147	Overview scrutiny committee	2006-2010
LBL / 128 -	Pedlar's Acre trust sub - committee	1995-1997

LDL /00A	Denoise sub-committee	1000
LBL / 92A-	Pension sub - committee	1998
LBL / 92	Personnel Sub committee Personnel Sub committee	1990-1999
LBL/90		1990-1999
LBL / 40E –	Planning and development committee	1969-1991
LBL/65A LBL/44D	Planning and development and housing sub-committee Planning and development Brixton town centre sub committee	1971-1976
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1978-1982
LBL/40G	Planning applications committee	2003-2014
LBL/40H	Planning applications committee committee1	2007-2010
LBL/40J LBL/93	Planning applications committee, committee A Police committee	2007-2010 1984-1990
LBL / 94A -	Policy and resources committee and its urgency sub-committee	1979-1986
LBL / 94A -	Policy committee	1979-1900
LBL / 94C –	Policy planning group	1974-1978
LBL / 94D —	Policy , resources and appointments committee	1986-1988
LBL / 94B-	Policy, resources and performance review committee	1989-1998
LBL / 95 -	Private sector sub - committee	1985
LBL / 96 -	Public safety committee	1966-1975
LBL / 33 -	Public control committee-	1967-1969
LBL / 34 -	Public relations -	1972-1974
LBL/34A	Public relations and twinning sub committee	1972-1974
LBL / 34B	Public relations libraries twinning committee	1965-1968
LBL/35	Public services	1969-1990
LBL / 129 -	Quality and equality sub - committee	1994-1998
LBL / 61A -	Rating sub - committee	1990-1995
LBL / 97 -	Refuse and other services sub - committee	1968-1971
LBL / 130 -	Regeneration sub – committee	1995-1999
LBL / 98 -	Rent arrears eviction panel	1990-1992
LBL /99 -	Revenue sub - committee	1989-1990
LBL/113B	Road safety advisory group	1967-1968
LBL/132	Schools sub-committee	1995-1997
LBL / 101 -	Secure accommodation cases reviewing sub - committee of social services	1989-1996
LBL / 102A -	Social services appeals sub - committee	1993-4
LBL / 102 -	Social services committee	1970-1999
LBL / 48 -	Social Services Cases sub - committee	1986-1999
LBL/102E	Social services community care sub committee	1993-1996
LBL/102F	Social services inner-city partnership	1988
LBL/102D	Social services Netley Waterside house management group	1977-1981
LBL/102B	Social services scrutiny committee	2000-2003
LBL/102G	Social Services urgency sub-committee	1987-1989
LBL / 68B -	Special educational needs working party	1994-1995
LBL/139	Special review committee	1978-1979
LBL/133A	Staff safety committee	1972-1976
LBL/133	Staff sub committee	1968-1969
LBL / 104 -	Standards committee	2000-2012
LBL / 105 -	Stockwell district housing committee	1976-1994
LBL / 134 -	Streatham area committee	2003-2007
LBL/144	Street naming amendments	1998-2003
LBL / 38 -	Superannuation -	1992-3
LBL / 92B -	Superannuation fund investment sub committee	1993-1996
LBL / 106 -	Tax arrears sub - committee	1993-1994
LBL/31A	Tenancy agreement working party	1979
LBL / 40F -	Town planning weekly list of applications	2001-2011
LBL / 40A	Town planning applications sub committee	1965-1999
LBL / 40C	Town planning development sub committee	1966-1976
LBL / 107 -	Transport planning sub - committee	1994-1999
LBL / 136 -	Udp working group (unitary development plan)	2003
LBL/51E	Under Eights sub-committee	1995-1996
LBL / 135 -	Upper Norwood joint library committee	1963-1985
LBL / 108 -	Urgency committees and sub – committees	1990-1996
LBL/137A	Voluntary sector working party	1994-1997
LBL / 113 -	Water safety advisory group	1967
LBL / 115 -	Welfare committee	1972-1975
LBL / 109 -	Women's rights committee	1984-1991
LBL / 110 -	Working groups in pollution and homelessness	1970-1975
LBL/60E	Works Council	1996-1997